NAME OF THE BOOK

GENTRAL
TAMIL BOOKS

TEACHING OF ENGLISH

TEACHING OF MATHEMATICS

TEACHING OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
PSYCHOLOGY

COUNSELLING

TEACHING OF METHODS OF CURRICULUM

TEACHING OF HISTORY

(=]

TEACHING OF ECONOMICS

[

SCHOOL ORGANAIZATION AND CURRICULUM
EDUCATIONAL TECHONOLOGY

EDUCATION SYSTEM

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

POPULATION AND HUMMAN VALUE
PHYSICAL EDUCATION
ENVIRONMENTAL

(o]

TEACHING OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
EDUCATION

TOTAL NO. OF BOOKS

60
112

129

63

241
180
113
303

183
60

116
118
410
122

71
143
230
60
1019
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