S.NO	NAME OF THE BOOK	TOTAL NO. OF BOOKS
1	GENTRAL	60
2	TAMIL BOOKS	112
3	TEACHING OF ENGLISH	129
4	TEACHING OF MATHEMATICS	63
5	TEACHING OF COMPUTER SCIENCE	241
6	PSYCHOLOGY	180
7	COUNSELLING	113
8	TEACHING OF METHODS OF CURRICULUM	303
9	TEACHING OF HISTORY	183
10	TEACHING OF ECONOMICS	60
11	SCHOOL ORGANAIZATION AND CURRICULUM	116
12	EDUCATIONAL TECHONOLOGY	118
13	EDUCATION SYSTEM	410
14	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY	122
15	POPULATION AND HUMMAN VALUE	71
16	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	143
17	ENVIRONMENTAL	230
18	TEACHING OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE	60
19	EDUCATION	1019

20	ENCYCLOPEDIA	8
21	DICTIONARY	52
22	JOURNALS	21